F-Junioren /Jahrginge 2011/2012)

Training

Donnerstag 16:30 Uhr — 17:30 Uhr

Trainer/in

Resul Oczelik
Doris Rother

Kontakt

E-Mail: jugend-fchuttenheim @ gmx.de

Mobil: 0160/ 18 63 673 (Frank Langlotz, Juniorenleiter)

Spieltage
Freitag 27.09.2019
Freitag 04.10.2019

Samstag  19.10.2019

Samstag ~ 26.10.2019

17:15 Uhr

17:30 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

beim FC Kirrlach
bei der SpVgg Oberhausen
4 gegen 4 beim FC Huttenheim

beim FC Huttenheim



